1
Miniature valves 2/2 - 3/2 - 5/2
ø4 tube
Series 104 - Mechanical and
manual command
1.3Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Miniature valves 2/2 - 3/2 - 5/2ø4 tubeSerie 104_GB_MeccMiniature valves 2/2 - 3/2 - 5/2 - ø4 tubeTappet - Spring
Miniature valves 2/2 - 3/2 - 5/2ø4 tubePush button - Spring
Miniature valves 2/2 - 3/2 - 5/2ø4 tubePush button - Spring
Tappet - Spring 2/2
3/2
Ordering code 2/2
3/2
Tappet - Spring
Lateral connections
104.t.0.1.pf Rear connections
t
TYPE
22 = 2 ways
32 = 3 ways
p
CONNECTION TYPE
L = Lateral
P = Rear
f
FUNCTION
A = Normally Open
C = Normally Closed
Weight gr. 20
Operating force 13 N
Weight gr. 20
Operating force 13 N
Operational characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar
with ∆p=1 (Nl/min)
Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered air, with or without
lubrication
10 bar -5 - +70 90 Nl/min mm 2,5 ø4 tube
Push button - Spring 2/2
3/2
Ordering code 2/2
3/2
Push button - Spring
Lateral connections
104.t.6.22/c.pf Rear connections
t
TYPE
22 = 2 ways
32 = 3 ways
c
BUTTON COLOR
1 = Red
2 = Black
3 = Green
4 = Yellow
p
CONNECTION TYPE
L = Lateral
P = Rear
f
FUNCTION
A = Normally Open
C = Normally Closed
Weight gr. 50
Operating force 18 N
Weight gr. 50
Operating force 18 N
Operational characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar
with ∆p=1 (Nl/min)
Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered air, with or without
lubrication
10 bar -5 - +70 90 Nl/min mm 2,5 ø4 tube
Push button - Spring 5/2 Ordering code 5/2 Push button - Spring
Lateral connections
104.52.6.22/c.p Rear connections
c
BUTTON COLOR
1 = Red
2 = Black
3 = Green
4 = Yellow
p
CONNECTION TYPE
L = Lateral
P = Rear
Weight gr. 105
Operating force 30 N
Weight gr. 105
Operating force 30 N
Operational characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar
with ∆p=1 (Nl/min)
Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered air, with or without
lubrication
10 bar -5 - +70 90 Nl/min mm 2,5 ø4 tube
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo1_GB.book  Page 3  Wednesday, September 26, 2018  9:43 AM
UŽSISAKYKITE internetu: www.dominga.lt /eshop   el. paštu: info@dominga.lt    telefonu: +370 5 2322231